
SINGAPORE BOWLING FEDERATION
SONGHE SINGAPORE NATIONAL AGE GROUP 2026
UNDER 12 RESULTS (ALL EVENTS)
GIRLS

Masters Date: 21 Mar 2026 (Saturday)   |   Check-in before: 8.30am   |   Roll off: 9.00am   |   Masters Fee: $90 (e-NETS QR/PayNow only)
PLEASE TAKE NOTE:
- All Masters finalists are to check-in personally at the tournament desk at least 30 minutes before the check-in time for the Masters Event, failing which he/she will be disqualified and the respective reserve(s) shall be called. 
  The check-in counter will be open at least 45mins before the check-in time.
- Calls will be made onsite at 3 minutes, 2 minutes and 1 minute prior to check-in time. The clock in the bowling centre will be the official timepiece.
PROCEDURE ON-SITE:
1. Check-in in person at the Check-in Counter, Lane Draw. To reduce contact and cross contamination, the Lane Draw will be administered by our staff in the presence of the bowler upon check-in.
3. Move to next counter to make your Masters Fee payment via e-NETS QR/PayNow only.
4. Proceed directly to your assigned lane.

SINGLES EVENT DOUBLES EVENT TEAM EVENT FINAL RESULTS

RANK TEAM
NO. CODE TEAM NAME NAME GENDER SQUAD Total Avg Game 
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3 HIGM PIN DIFF

1 1206 1206A LIVIN' ON A SPARE CHUA RUI XUAN BELLA Female B 1608 178.7 196 168 176 185 163 130 197 186 207 207 0

2 1223 1223D STRIKE Bravery EARLENE NG SHI QI Female A 1539 171.0 135 186 200 175 137 170 192 191 153 200 -69

3 1224 1224D STRIKE Courage VICTORIA KHOO QI XUAN Female A 1452 161.3 157 156 134 138 194 156 212 184 121 212 -156

4 1221 1221A RSD U12 GIRLS 1 ELIZABETH CHONG YAN EAN Female A 1430 158.9 142 170 163 163 152 161 147 134 198 198 -178

5 1206 1206D LIVIN' ON A SPARE GAIL PHUA Female B 1419 157.7 169 141 155 144 170 134 178 173 155 178 -189

6 1225 1225C STRIKE Dignity VALENCIA HUANG Female A 1413 157.0 147 133 164 170 161 182 162 139 155 182 -195

7 1223 1223C STRIKE Bravery KATELYN QUEK Female A 1387 154.1 133 146 157 145 140 176 188 139 163 188 -221

8 1203 1203A AGAPE U12 GIRLS 1 JOY NG LE XUAN Female B 1379 153.2 160 166 147 123 140 134 185 146 178 185 -229

9 1239 1239B TRINITY BOWLING 3 (RSD, VBA) GERMAINE THIAN MEI XIN Female A 1375 152.8 170 125 149 128 190 158 187 146 122 190 -233

10 1223 1223A STRIKE Bravery EMMA GOH, JIA XUAN Female A 1374 152.7 108 202 187 154 169 154 146 143 111 202 -234

11 1206 1206B LIVIN' ON A SPARE GOH YU XIAN SOPHIE Female B 1371 152.3 132 155 118 169 147 150 160 170 170 170 -237

12 1223 1223B STRIKE Bravery VIENNE GUO, JIE'EN Female A 1362 151.3 110 202 148 152 138 148 143 162 159 202 -246

13 1222 1222C STRIKE Ambitious LENISE, GOH LE TING Female A 1361 151.2 155 157 150 128 175 152 160 151 133 175 -247

14 1224 1224A STRIKE Courage BELLE KHOO Female A 1344 149.3 147 145 158 149 131 207 105 134 168 207 -264

15 1206 1206C LIVIN' ON A SPARE CHUA YI RUI ADELE Female B 1297 144.1 156 151 136 115 153 146 143 145 152 156 -311

16 1239 1239C TRINITY BOWLING 3 (RSD, VBA) KYLEE LAI ZI QI Female A 1282 142.4 140 146 139 131 121 131 142 141 191 191 -326

17 1239 1239A TRINITY BOWLING 3 (RSD, VBA) SITI ARYANNA ZYVA BTE MUHD NORFAIZAL Female A 1274 141.6 151 104 139 130 109 157 178 166 140 178 -334

18 1241 1241D THE POTATOES AVRILL SEAH LI HUI Female P 1269 141.0 132 115 182 127 139 141 116 194 123 194 -339

19 1221 1221B RSD U12 GIRLS 1 JAN ANG ZIQI Female A 1266 140.7 135 146 125 182 144 141 142 137 114 182 -342

20 1228 1228C STRIKE Gracious COLETTE LEE EN YI Female B 1245 138.3 126 152 139 139 146 128 146 124 145 152 -363

21 1241 1241C THE POTATOES ASHLEY SEAH LI YING Female P 1242 138.0 142 136 142 151 149 121 154 123 124 154 -366

22 1222 1222A STRIKE Ambitious ASHOK PRISHA Female A 1235 137.2 134 147 129 115 121 140 172 137 140 172 -373

23 1241 1241B THE POTATOES SEAH XIN RUI Female P 1227 136.3 153 133 116 105 135 137 157 162 129 162 -381

24 1205 1205C TEAM AJS PRI LO HUI XUAN Female B 1217 135.2 134 106 125 171 125 144 144 102 166 171 -391

R1 1204 1204A AGAPE U12 GIRLS 2 JANINE Female B 1214 134.9 156 138 112 146 125 127 134 121 155 156 -394
R2 1241 1241A THE POTATOES CHARISSA CHUA HENG EN Female P 1197 133.0 125 119 134 149 124 143 144 137 122 149 -411
R3 1234 1234A STRIKE Merit KATELYN HO Female B 1194 132.7 126 137 138 147 163 102 142 145 94 163 -414
R4 1228 1228B STRIKE Gracious CALISTA TAN XIN YING Female B 1191 132.3 110 132 165 139 130 117 124 143 131 165 -417
R5 1222 1222D STRIKE Ambitious MEGAN VICTORIA LIM RUI TING Female A 1189 132.1 139 131 133 137 139 110 147 112 141 147 -419
R6 1225 1225D STRIKE Dignity LEISABELLE THO LE XIN Female A 1188 132.0 146 135 143 130 146 123 119 134 112 146 -420
R7 1205 1205A TEAM AJS PRI GISELLE SARAH NG Female B 1187 131.9 139 140 121 128 136 110 162 126 125 162 -421
R8 1228 1228A STRIKE Gracious ZANNE TOH YU HAN Female B 1170 130.0 89 160 111 134 136 146 133 116 145 160 -438
R9 1203 1203D AGAPE U12 GIRLS 1 SONG JIAYU ELIZABETH Female B 1167 129.7 127 120 93 148 149 119 118 141 152 152 -441
R10 1234 1234D STRIKE Merit RINNA RAJ Female B 1162 129.1 163 99 111 207 89 92 139 114 148 207 -446
R11 1224 1224B STRIKE Courage EMILY NG Female A 1147 127.4 133 116 127 138 114 128 125 145 121 145 -461
R12 1221 1221C RSD U12 GIRLS 1 LOON SHAN EN SARAH Female A 1125 125.0 180 99 112 106 135 117 123 119 134 180 -483
R13 1224 1224C STRIKE Courage KAYLA SEAH Female A 1108 123.1 104 137 121 133 140 130 125 120 98 140 -500
R14 1203 1203B AGAPE U12 GIRLS 1 FAITH NG LE QI Female B 1096 121.8 126 123 126 108 103 121 169 108 112 169 -512
R15 1221 1221D RSD U12 GIRLS 1 PHYLICIA LIM YU TING Female A 1083 120.3 114 118 133 109 121 138 102 146 102 146 -525
R16 1205 1205B TEAM AJS PRI SHANIA KAYLA YEOH Female B 1058 117.6 111 97 95 141 116 124 122 129 123 141 -550
R17 1222 1222B STRIKE Ambitious CHARLOTTE LOO, YING YI Female A 1046 116.2 100 121 119 103 113 111 123 126 130 130 -562
R18 1204 1204D AGAPE U12 GIRLS 2 GOH ZHUO XIN KEIRABELLE Female B 1045 116.1 155 102 138 110 120 114 98 89 119 155 -563
R19 1204 1204C AGAPE U12 GIRLS 2 NAOMI KOH Female B 1044 116.0 87 143 121 130 124 105 93 104 137 143 -564
R20 1239 1239D TRINITY BOWLING 3 (RSD, VBA) LYDIA LIM XIN XUAN Female A 1040 115.6 125 135 113 119 71 88 125 103 161 161 -568
R21 1228 1228D STRIKE Gracious REANN CHAN MIN EN Female B 1038 115.3 107 88 108 154 120 124 126 123 88 154 -570
R22 1204 1204B AGAPE U12 GIRLS 2 JASIELLE Female B 1026 114.0 110 114 87 96 101 136 135 146 101 146 -582
R23 1225 1225A STRIKE Dignity ELYNN GOH Female A 1008 112.0 99 159 131 130 72 100 121 77 119 159 -600
R24 1205 1205D TEAM AJS PRI MAEGAN ONG XIN YI Female B 958 106.4 108 114 90 145 85 136 75 99 106 145 -650
R25 1234 1234C STRIKE Merit DAWN TOH YU XUAN Female B 910 101.1 85 82 96 112 119 91 119 101 105 119 -698
R26 1203 1203C AGAPE U12 GIRLS 1 BERNICE FOO XUAN XIN Female B 900 100.0 125 149 86 77 103 64 79 106 111 149 -708
R27 1225 1225B STRIKE Dignity OLIVIA LEONG Female A 819 91.0 102 83 120 98 77 77 77 98 87 120 -789
R28 1234 1234B STRIKE Merit GWYNNE LEE Female B 761 84.6 82 106 74 87 76 79 77 85 95 106 -847


